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Philip Michael Wainwright

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Philip Michael Wainwright
Postcode KT22 7SW

Date of birth April 1965

Total current 78
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WATES FIT OUT LIMITED

BOOTH MECHANICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

LIBERTY GAS GROUP LIMITED
CITY WEST WORKS LIMITED
NETZERO COLLECTIVE LIMITED
LIBERATE TRAINING AND
APPRENTICESHIPS ACADEMY LTD
LIBERTY GROUP INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

LIBERTY ENERGY LIMITED
LIBERTY R AND M LIMITED
BOOTH SECURITIES LIMITED
WATES PROPERTY SERVICES
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

SES ENGINEERING (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

WATES GROUP PROPERTIES
LIMITED

WATES HOMES (CHICHESTER)
LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON)
LIMITED

WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WATES HOMES (FARNHAM

N/A* - no information available

Number
16055367

02437249

04242416

08259035

03944617

03679355

00968396

07728677

11144191

07249137

15976322

15009688

01852973

05511850

00977105

00977091

00441484

Company Status

Honours
Number 920398019
Address
Leatherhead
Surrey
United Kingdom
Nationality British

Active - Newly 01/11/2024
Incorporated

Non-Trading 01/10/2024
Active - Accounts Filed 01/10/2024
Active - Accounts Filed 01/10/2024
Active - Accounts Filed 01/10/2024
Non-Trading 01/10/2024
Active - Accounts Filed 01/10/2024
Active - Accounts Filed 01/10/2024
Non-Trading 01/10/2024
Non-Trading 01/10/2024
Active - Newly 24/09/2024
Incorporated

Active - Newly 18/07/2023
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed 12/12/2022
Non-Trading 12/12/2022
Non-Trading 12/12/2022
Non-Trading 12/12/2022
Active - Accounts Filed 12/12/2022
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920398019

Wates House Station Approach

App. Date Res. Date Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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Philip Michael Wainwright 920398019

COMMON) LIMITED

04165924 Non-Trading 12/12/2022 Director

N/A* - no information available
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WATES (WR) LIMITED

WATES SURREY TWO LIMITED
WOODSIDE LANDS LIMITED
WATES HOMES LIMITED

WATES (WALBERTON) LIMITED
WOODSIDE LANDS ESTATES
LIMITED

WATES AMENITY LANDS LIMITED
WOODSIDE LANDS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WATES (CROWBOROUGH) LIMITED
WATES BUILT HOMES LIMITED
WATES HOMES (CAMBRIDGE)
LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES (BLAKES)
LIMITED

WATES HOMES (OAKLEY) LIMITED
WATES HOMES (BRACKNELL)
LIMITED

WATES SECOND LAND LIMITED
WATES HOMES (WALLINGFORD)
LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES
(RETIREMENT) LIMITED

WATES HOMES (WARSASH) LIMITED
BROOKS AND RIVERS LIMITED
WATES SMARTSPACE LIMITED
WATES RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WATES RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
WATES FM LIMITED

MILLER WATES (CHALGROVE)
LIMITED

MILLER WATES (SOUTHWATER)
LIMITED

MILLER WATES (BRACKLESHAM)
LIMITED

SES (ENGINEERING SERVICES)
LIMITED

WATES PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

11735213
05187125
00956245
05511849
11149972
01824827

00733498
02494677

13163327
00760914
04707328
01117541

05511851
02285497

00933274
05511853

01428640

05511852

00260431

13482045

13458441

13458439

13453218

13453217

11148993

09867524

10430047

00690190

01141788

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

29/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

14/06/2021

14/06/2021

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

01/09/2020

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

920398019

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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WATES PFI INVESTMENTS (QED)
LIMITED

WATES CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

BUTLERS CRESCENT (DUDLEY)
ESTATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PURCHASE HOMES LTD.
PURCHASE GROUP LIMITED
WATES PFI INVESTMENTS LIMITED
QED EDUCATION ENVIRONMENTS
LIMITED

WATES MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

NEEDSPACE? LIMITED

GW 217 LIMITED

THIRD WATES INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

STAGESELECT LIMITED

WATES PFI INVESTMENTS
(PROJECTS) LIMITED

WATES GROUP LIMITED

WBH (FINANCIAL SERVICES)
LIMITED

WATES REGENERATION (SOUTH
ACTON) LIMITED

WATES REGENERATION
(COVENTRY) LIMITED

WATES FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

RELOCATION AND INVENTORY
SERVICES LIMITED

WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
G.PURCHASE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

WATES GROUP SERVICES LIMITED
WATES INTERIORS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LIBERTY PARK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01824817

04341437

10199802

07883671

05322443

03835396

00629832

00316928

05438910

05347642

01039007

02208568
01978554

01824828
02271336

05337772

04897433

02414033

02296071

01977948
04405016

00340931
04002476

Number
05764141

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Non-Trading
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03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018
03/12/2018

03/12/2018
03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018

03/12/2018
03/12/2018

03/12/2018
03/12/2018

920398019

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
03/12/2018 12/12/2019 Director
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DRAKES PLACE (AYLESBURY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BE LIVING DEVELOPMENTS
(NEWTON AYCLIFFE) LIMITED

BE LIVING LIMITED

THE BE LIFESTYLE GROUP LIMITED
BE LIVING (BROMLEY NORTH)
LIMITED

PRIME PLACE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

BE LIVING 1 LIMITED

BE LIVING 8 LIMITED

BE LIVING 2 LIMITED

BE LIVING 6 LIMITED

BE:HERE EALING LIMITED
MI:PROJECT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BE LIVING 3 LIMITED

WILLMOTT DIXON LIMITED
WILLMOTT DIXON CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

WILLMOTT DIXON HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BE LIVING GROUP LIMITED
BE:HERE HOLDINGS ANV LIMITED
BE:HERE HOLDINGS GF LIMITED
FORTEM SOLUTIONS LIMITED
WILLMOTT DIXON FM LIMITED
BE:HERE HOLDINGS LIMITED

BE LIVING HOLDINGS LTD

WPHYV LIMITED

BE:HERE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

09003513

04009368

04651055
09907906
11070820

09907830

09907867
11059769
09907821
11059770
09907837
11059818
09907808
05922246
00768173

00198032

05922254
02830470
04209001
04638969
07065104
02258005
04208738
01176322
03120968

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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03/12/2018

11/04/2018

11/04/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018

19/02/2018

19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
19/02/2018
01/04/2017
08/08/2016

01/01/2016

01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016

920398019

14/01/2019

26/09/2018

26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018

26/09/2018

21/08/2018
21/08/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018

26/09/2018

26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
30/05/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018
26/09/2018

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



